
COL. PG J V E D WXO GP GC SG CAM CV CD

1 BIDU BOY/METAL NOBRE 16 09 06 01 02 -03 42 20 22 08 01 40

2 JUJU DE NAZARÉ 16 09 05 01 03 00 30 25 05 10 01 48

3 AUTO ESCOLA DEGRAUS 13 07 04 01 02 00 29 19 10 05 01 28

4 QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA F.C 13 07 04 01 02 00 27 25 02 10 01 48

5 VILA REAL F.C 12 09 03 03 03 00 32 28 04 06 02 40

6 SHOCK AMORTECEDORES 11 09 03 02 04 00 36 34 02 03 00 12

7 SUZUKAS/GÉROMOVÉIS 10 08 03 01 04 00 23 30 -07 02 00 08

8 APROVEC F.C -06 09 00 00 09 -06 15 58 -43 04 01 24

BIDU BOY/METAL NOBRE RUBENS CARDOSO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR 16

JUJU DE NAZARÉ NATAL DONIZETE DOS REIS 12

SHOCK AMORTECEDORES RAPHAEL RODRIGUES SILVA 11

VILA REAL F.C GABRIEL BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 10

AUTO ESCOLA DEGRAUS RHAYNE RIBEIRO SANTANA 9

SHOCK AMORTECEDORES GABRYELL CARLOS DA SILVA 9

BIDU BOY/METAL NOBRE HUGO VINICIUS SAMPAIO DE BELO 8

SUZUKAS/GÉROMOVÉIS LUCAS PEREIRA CANDIDO 8

VILA REAL F.C DIEGO PAULO DO AMARAL 7

APROVEC F.C ALEXANDRE GODOI DA SILVA 6

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA F.C ALDALTINO FERREIRA DE MORAIS 6

SHOCK AMORTECEDORES ALEXANDRE DE ALMEIDA CORREIA 6

AUTO ESCOLA DEGRAUS CARLOS GUSTAVO DOS SANTOS 5

BIDU BOY/METAL NOBRE DIEGO FERNANDES NUNES 4

BIDU BOY/METAL NOBRE DIEGO HENRIQUE DA SILVA LEITE 4

JUJU DE NAZARÉ ARIEL DE MELO FAGUNDES 4

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA F.C MARCOS VINICIUS FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 4

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA F.C LUCAS FELIPE PAES BORGES 4

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA F.C DAVI PEREIRA FERRAZ 4

SHOCK AMORTECEDORES RICARDO LENON VIRGULINO SANTOS 4

SUZUKAS/GÉROMOVÉIS RAMON COSTA SILVA 4

SUZUKAS/GÉROMOVÉIS FERNANDO ARTUR FERNANDES 4

VILA REAL F.C JOAO VICTOR GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS 4

VILA REAL F.C WANDERSON SOUSA SANTOS 4

AUTO ESCOLA DEGRAUS CILAS CAMPOS INACIO 3

AUTO ESCOLA DEGRAUS THIAGO CAMPOS INACIO 3

JUJU DE NAZARÉ JULIANO E SILVA LUCIANO 3

JUJU DE NAZARÉ LEANDRO ALVES DA SILVA 3

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA F.C NELSON NUNES DOS SANTOS 3

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA F.C FLAVIO AUGUSTO RAMOS 3

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA F.C WENDERSON FERREIRA DE SOUZA 3

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA F.C RUI CASTRO JUNIOR 3

VILA REAL F.C PEDRO LUCAS GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS 3

APROVEC F.C TALLIS DE SOUZA LIMA 2

APROVEC F.C ALEX SANDRO GODOI FERREIRA 2

APROVEC F.C CLAYLSON DE SOUSA BRITO 2

AUTO ESCOLA DEGRAUS MARCIO MENDONÇA DA SILVA 2

BIDU BOY/METAL NOBRE MATHEUS FRANKLIN SILVA DAMASCENO 2

BIDU BOY/METAL NOBRE RODOLFO DE SOUZA AMORIM 2

JUJU DE NAZARÉ BRUNO DE SOUZA DA SILVA LEITE 2

JUJU DE NAZARÉ RAPHAEL MELO DE SOUSA 2

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA F.C RENATO OLIVEIRA FREITAS 2

SHOCK AMORTECEDORES DOUGLAS DA SILVA CAMPOS 2

SHOCK AMORTECEDORES RAFAEL FERREIRA COSTA 2

SUZUKAS/GÉROMOVÉIS THALLIS HENRIQUE CHAGAS CARDEAL 2

APROVEC F.C ITALLO DORNELES REIS 1

APROVEC F.C DEIVERSON WAGNER DE SENA FERREIRA 1

AUTO ESCOLA DEGRAUS SIDNEY SOUSA SOARES MONTALVÃO 1

AUTO ESCOLA DEGRAUS THIAGO FERNANDES 1

AUTO ESCOLA DEGRAUS  IGO JULIO AGUENA SOARES 1

AUTO ESCOLA DEGRAUS DONIZETE PEREIRA VILELA 1

AUTO ESCOLA DEGRAUS HILBER LOURENÇO DIAS 1

AUTO ESCOLA DEGRAUS ROBERTO XAVIER BARRETOS DA SILVA 1

BIDU BOY/METAL NOBRE JOSE CARLOS FALEIRO GONÇALVES JUNIOR 1

BIDU BOY/METAL NOBRE BRAZ BORGES NETO 1

BIDU BOY/METAL NOBRE RAPHAEL KRATKA LINS ROCHA 1
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BIDU BOY/METAL NOBRE JOHNATAN VIEIRA ALVES 1

BIDU BOY/METAL NOBRE RAFAEL MARQUES COSTA 1

JUJU DE NAZARÉ FLAVIO PEREIRA DA SILVA 1

JUJU DE NAZARÉ RENATO SOUSA E SILVA 1

JUJU DE NAZARÉ CLEBER DE SOUZA DA SILVA LEITE 1

JUJU DE NAZARÉ ANDRE LUIZ DA SILVA 1

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA F.C ALZER GOMES ESTEVES DE SOUZA JUNIOR 1

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA F.C GUILHERME RODRIGUES DA SILVA 1

SHOCK AMORTECEDORES JOAO HEITOR DE ARAUJO PARREIRA , 1

SHOCK AMORTECEDORES DARLAN CAVALCANTE BERQUO 1

SHOCK AMORTECEDORES PLINIO MACEDO MARQUES 1

SUZUKAS/GÉROMOVÉIS DIVINO CLEDIOMAR SILVA 1

SUZUKAS/GÉROMOVÉIS HELIO ETERNO DE QUEIROZ 1

VILA REAL F.C JORGE AUGUSTO SANTOS COSTA 1

VILA REAL F.C JOSE SANTOS 1

VILA REAL F.C THIAGO SOARES CANDIDO 1

VILA REAL F.C OTHON VIOLATTI NETO 1

CONTRA 1
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APROVEC F.C DEIVERSON WAGNER DE SENA FERREIRA1 01/03/2015

APROVEC F.C LUCAS DE TARSO ANDRADE SANTOS1 18/04/2015

APROVEC F.C CLAYLSON SOUSA BRITO 1 18/04/2015

APROVEC F.C ALEX SANDRO GODOI FERREIRA1 07/03/2015

AUTO ESCOLA DEGRAUS GUSTAVO DE SOUZA SANTOS1 14/03/2015

AUTO ESCOLA DEGRAUS ROBERTO XAVIER BARRETOS DA SILVA1 18/04/2015

AUTO ESCOLA DEGRAUS CILAS CAMPOS INACIO 1 28/02/2015

AUTO ESCOLA DEGRAUS MARCIO MENDONÇA DA SILVA1 11/04/2015

AUTO ESCOLA DEGRAUS RHAYNE RIBEIRO SANTANA1 28/02/2015

BIDU BOY/METAL NOBRE RUBENS CARDOSO JUNIOR 1 15/03/2015

BIDU BOY/METAL NOBRE RAPHAEL KRATKA LINS ROCHA1 15/03/2015

BIDU BOY/METAL NOBRE ALEXANDRE CARDOSO DA SILVA1 26/04/2015

BIDU BOY/METAL NOBRE ALESSANDRO RODRIGUES FERREIRA1 23/02/2015

BIDU BOY/METAL NOBRE RAFAEL ROCHA FERREIRA 1 23/02/2015

BIDU BOY/METAL NOBRE DIEGO FERNANDES NUNES 1 26/04/2015

BIDU BOY/METAL NOBRE DIEGO HENRIQUE DA SILVA LEITE1 07/03/2015

BIDU BOY/METAL NOBRE MATHEUS FRANKLIN SILVA DAMASCENO1 23/02/2015

JUJU DE NAZARÉ ANDRE LUIZ DA SILVA 3 23/02/2015 / 11/04/2015

JUJU DE NAZARÉ RAPHAELL MELO DE SOUSA2 18/04/2015 / 26/04/2015

JUJU DE NAZARÉ LEANDRO ALVES DA SILVA 1 26/04/2015

JUJU DE NAZARÉ ARIEL DE MELO FAGUNDES1 11/04/2015

JUJU DE NAZARÉ RAFAEL MOREIRA DA SILVA1 28/03/2015

JUJU DE NAZARÉ BRUNO DE SOUZA DA SILVA LEITE1 28/02/2015 / 15/03/2015

JUJU DE NAZARÉ CLEBER DE SOUZA DA SILVA LEITE1 23/02/2015

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA F.C RENATO OLIVEIRA FREITAS 2 23/02/2015 / 18/04/2015

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA F.C LUCAS FELIPE PAES BORGES1 18/04/2015

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA F.C NELSON NUNES DOS SANTOS1 01/03/2015 / 15/03/2015

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA F.C WENDERSON FERREIRA DE SOUZA2 23/02/2015 / 01/03/2015

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA F.C FELIPE GOMES ESTEVES DE OLIVEIRA1 01/05/2015

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA F.C GUILHERME RODRIGUES DA SILVA1 15/03/2015

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA F.C JENNYSSON ANTONIO DE SOUZA1 15/03/2015

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA F.C WILLIAN FERREIRA LEITE DE OLIVEIRA1 15/03/2015

SHOCK AMORTECEDORES GUSTAVO HERNANE COSTA OLIVEIRA1 01/05/2015

SHOCK AMORTECEDORES GABRYELL CARLOS DA SILVA1 01/05/2015

SHOCK AMORTECEDORES ALEXANDRE DE ALMEIDA CORREIA2 01/03/2015 / 11/04/2015

SUZUKAS/GÉROMOVÉIS DIVINO CLEDIOMAR SILVA 1 14/03/2015

SUZUKAS/GÉROMOVÉIS ARNALDO SILVA CAVALCANTE1 08/03/2015

VILA REAL F.C FRANCISLLEI CARMO SANTOS1 28/03/2015

VILA REAL F.C JORGE AUGUSTO SANTOS COSTA1 12/04/2015

VILA REAL F.C THALES MARCELO PEREIRA1 28/03/2015

VILA REAL F.C DIEGO PAULO DO AMARAL 1 23/02/2015

VILA REAL F.C WANDERSON SOUSA SANTOS1 23/02/2015 / 14/03/2015

CARTÕES AMARELOS

EQUIPE NOME DATA DA RODADA

TOTAL DE GOLS MARCADO



QT

APROVEC F.C ALEXANDRE GODOI DA SILVA 18/04/2015 ART 57º, Inciso X DO CJDD

SHOCK AMORTECEDORES ENZO CALIL TREVISAN 1 01/05/2015 ART 57º, Inciso lX DO CJDD

APROVEC F.C ALEXANDRE GODOI DA SILVA1 26/04/2015 /  01/05/2015 / 09/05/2015

SHOCK AMORTECEDORES ENZO CALIL TREVISAN 1 09/05/2015 / 16/05/2015

CARTÕES VERMELHOS

Atualizado em 01/05/2015

EQUIPE NOME DATA DA RODADA

SUSPENSÃO


